West Division Hieronymus Cup Point Standings 2024
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First Name
Hunter
Chase
Brad
Alex
Zach
Nicholas
Drew
Tyler
Taylor
Doug
Tyler
Bryan
Aaron
Kevin
Ben
Addison
Fabian
Kyle
lan
John
Jarod
Derek
Andrew
Michael
Caleb
Quin
Blake
Alex
Thomas
Drew
Travis
Ryne
Chuck
Brian
Jake
Ben
Brad
Josh
Noah

Last Name
Parrish
Gafner
Nurski
Downing
Vandolah
Sheppard
Hatten
Pease
Lansford
Albers
Stalker
Wright
Clark
Kring
Pearson
White
Oechsle
Kasitz
Barnes
Fuchs
Meyer
Reynolds
Bristow
Snyder
Carter
Boyle
Driskell
Locke
Brockman
Higgins
Vogt
Fisher
Moore
Wagner
Mikesch
Sumda
Welch
Roller
Wilson

Hoover
100

50

75

30

75

25

JC Four Ball
10

50

20

35
35

Phil Cotton
100

75

MO AM
180
80
430
180
130
180
80
30
80

30
130

130
180
80
30
130

30

80

80
80
80

30
30
30
30
30

Stroke Play US Mid Am
250

250
300
200
150
200
400
200
300

Four Ball Us AM

125

75

125

125

25
100

100

50
50

Mid AM
200
300

35
150
35
80

100
60
35

100

150
35
35

80
35

60
35

35

Payne
5

75

50
50

100

50

20

TOTAL
845
630
555
515
480
440
435
430
380
360
340
280
275
250
215
205
140
130
110
110
105
100
100
80
80
80
75
60
60
50
50
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30



34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
47
47
49
49
49
52
52
54

Erin
Gregory
Reed
Preston
Chase
King
Kelly
Caleb
Chris
Miles
Jared
Ben
Eric
Brian
Brad
Brett

Hatcher
Diederich
Johnson
Taylor
Heilman
Block
Byrne
Rowden
Obert
Aduddell
Jordan
Tummons
Ecker
Bennett
Bennett
Bailey

20
15
15
10

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

25

25

20
20

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
20
20
20
15
15
10



